
Blind plug
V16S-B

Stopping plug for V16 plug

Dimensions
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Technical Data
Mechanical specifications

Connection M16 x 1.5

1

Re
lea

se
da

te:
20

20
-0

3-
-

24
 D

ate
 of

Re
lea

se
 da

te:
 20

20
-0

3-
24

 D
ate

 of
 is

su
e: 

20
20

-0
6-

29
 Fi

len
am

e: 
10

76
14

_e
ng

.pd
f

Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
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